Stylesheet Version: 1.1.0

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name: <u>STENGELIN, Siegfried</u>

Execution Date: 03/17/1992

Name: <u>ULMER, Wolfgang</u>

Execution Date: 03/17/1992

Name: HABERMANN, Paul

Execution Date: 03/17/1992

Name: <u>UHLMANN, Eugen</u>

Execution Date: 03/17/1992

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: <u>HOECHST AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT</u>

Street Address: Zentrale Patentabteilung

Internal Address: Postfach 80 03 20

City: D-6230 Frankfurt am Main

State:

Country: GERMANY

Postal Code:

PROPERTY NUMBERS

Patent Number: 5358857

Number of Properties: 1

The USPTO, Office of Public Records, will send correspondence

via facsimile to FAX NUMBER: 202-371-2540

CORRESPONDENCE DATA:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when a fax number

has not been provided or the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTOPATENT

REEL: 13240 FRAME: 0671

CUSTOMER NUMBER: <u>026111</u>

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING: Michele Cimbala

DATE SIGNED: 11/14/2002

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 13240 FRAME: 0672

ASSIGNMENT

	Eugen, UHLMANN	ent and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of R; Paul HABERMANN;
sell(s) and assign(s	to HOECHST AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	, the undersigned hereby
(the Assignee) the	entire right, title and interest	
check app	licable box(es) for the United States of Americ	a (as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100),
in the invention(s)	known asFUSION PROTEINS, THEIR	PREPARATION AND USE
filed PCT Filizand all reissues, executed of the term or above-named Assignment	(also known as United States Application ng Date: 28 Augustin any and all application tensions, renewals, reexaminations, divisions and oterms for which such Letters Patent(s) issue, such	s (have) been executed by the undersigned on Haraking and Serial No. National Phase of PCT/US90/04840), thereon, in any and all Letters Patent(s) therefor, and in any continuations of such applications or Letters Patent(s) to the fully a entire right, title and interest to be held and enjoyed by the boyed by the undersigned had this assignment and sale not been
made. The under reissue, reexamina applications as the	signed agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in cotion or corresponding application(s) thereof and a Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.	nnection with the application(s) and any continuing, divisional, lso to execute separate assignments in connection with such
concerning the app		n connection with any interference which may be declared reexamination thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in h interference.
	signed hereby covenant(s) that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement	ull right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that in conflict therewith.
Registration No. 25 of STERNE, KES assignment any fur	5,688, Jorge A. Goldstein, Esquire, Registration No. SLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX, 1225 Connecticut	quire, Registration No. 28,912, Edward J. Kessler, Esquire, 29,021, and Samuel L. Fox, Esquire, Registration No. 30,353 Avenue, Washington, D.C. 20036, power to insert on this ble in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent
IN WITN	ESS WHEREOF, executed by the undersigned on	the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).
Date: Ward	1, 1992 Signature of Inventor:	Stengelin /
Date: UGIO,	1952 Signature of Inventor: Wolfgan	h-M
Date: UCIO	, 1000	permaph 1
Date: Uc. C	Signature of Inventor:	Mila
Date:	Signature of Inventor:	,
Date:	Signature of Inventor:	
Date:	Signature of Inventor:	PATENT
• 1990 S.R.F.CORI	DED: 11/18/2002	REEL: 13240 FRAME: 0673 FORM25.WP5